Hub Contacts

- CAREERS &

ENTE

RPRISE
COMPANY

Partner Firstname Surname Email Address
Berkshire . . . . .

Allison Giles allisongiles@thamesvalleyberkshire.co.uk
Buckinghamshire Marina Jackson caroline.cooper@bucksskillshub.org
Cambridgeshireand Peterborough Laura Guymer laura.guymer@cambridgeshirepeterborough-

ca.gov.uk

Cheshireand Warrington Sharon Bradshaw Sharon.Bradshaw@cheshireandwarrington.com
Cornwall and the Isles of Scilly Carrie Childs caroline.childs@cornwall.gov.uk
Cumbria Cath Dutton Cath.Dutton@thecumbrialep.co.uk
D2N2 Lana Jay lana.jay@d2n2lep.org
Devon, Torbayand Plymouth Jo Skeel Jo.skeel@devon.gov.uk
Dorset Jan Champney jchampney@bournemouth.ac.uk
East Sussex Wendy Gorham Wendy.Gorham@eastsussex.gov.uk
Gloucestershire Vicky Lukins lee.douglas@lincolnshire.gov.uk
Greater Essex Hyla Grimwade hylagrimwade@southend.gov.uk
Greater Lincolnshire Lee Douglas alex.nightingale@lincolnshire.gov.uk
Greater Manchester Elizabeth Bacon elizabeth.bacon@greatermanchester-ca.gov.uk
Hampshire Megan Low megan.low2@hants.gov.uk
Hertfordshire Gareth Dace gareth.dace@hertfordshirelep.co.uk
Hull and East Yorkshire Fiona Headridge f.headridge@heylep.com
Kent & Medway Brad Levy Brad.Levy@theeducationpeople.org
Lancashire Kay Vaughan kay.vaughan@inspira.org.uk
Leicester and Leicestershire Gerarde Manley gerarde.manley@llep.org.uk
Liverpool City Region Gill Walsh ill.walsh@liverpoolcityregion-ca.gov.uk
London- Central Michelle Sporle michelle.sporle@reed.com
London- East Tracy Eve tracy.eve@redbridge.gov.uk
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London-South Rachel Bennett rachel.bennett@southlondonpartnership.co.uk
London- West Aarti Jaswal ajaswal@educationdevelopmenttrust.com
Norfolk & Suffolk Careers Hub David Ladbrook David.ladbrook@newanglia.co.uk

North East Matt Joyce matt.joyce@nelep.co.uk
Oxfordshire Nikki Wakefield Nikki.wakefield @oxfordshirelep.com
Solent Darren Coventry darren.coventry@solentlep.org.uk
Somerset Julie Young Julie.young@somerset.gov.uk

South East Midlands Mandy Green mandy.green@semlep.com

SouthYorkshire Mayoral

Kieran Loftus Kieran.Loftus@southyorkshire-ca.gov.uk
Combined Authority
Stoke on Trentand

Paul Williams paul.williams@stoke.gov.uk

Staffordshire
Surrey Georgina Angele georgina.angele@surreycc.gov.uk
Swindonand .

Steven Haines
Wiltshire steven.haines@wiltshire.gov.uk
Tees Valley Andrea Naylor andrea.naylor@teesvalley-ca.gov.uk

Usherwood-
The Marches Andriane Andriane.Usherwood-Brown@marcheslep.org.uk
Brown
Warwickshire Emma Carty emmacarty@warwickshire.gov.uk
West Midlands: Vikki Haines vikki.haines@wmca.org.uk
West of England Gemma Perkins gemma.perkins@westofengland-ca.gov.uk
West Sussex, Brightonand . .
8 Lisa Mobbs lisa.mobbs@westsussex.gov.uk

Hove
West Yorkshire

Danielle Choma danielle.choma@westyorks-ca.gov.uk
Combined Authority
Worcestershire Matt Tope mtope@worcestershire.gov.uk

York and North Yorkshire Yvonne Emerson Yvonne.emerson@ynylep.com
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